NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE ISSUE 0428
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L L

CLEVELAND
Polycarbonate IP65 weather-proof LED fittings
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NCV1X4/840 Cleveland LED Single 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X4/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV1X5/840 Cleveland LED Single 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X5/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV1X6/840 Cleveland LED Single 6Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X6/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 6Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV2X4/840 Cleveland LED Twin 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV2X4/M3/840 Cleveland LED Twin 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV2X5/840 Cleveland LED Twin 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV2X5/M3/840 Cleveland LED Twin 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840